
ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2023-24
DATE DAY EVENTS

01 June 2023 Thursday
Inauguration of New 
academic year

02 June 2023 Friday

03 June 2023 Saturday World environment day

04 June 2023 Sunday

05 June 2023 Monday

06 June 2023 Tuesday

07 June 2023 Wednesday
Felicitation to university rank 
holder and fairwell party

08 June 2023 Thursday World ocean day

09 June 2023 Friday

10 June 2023 Saturday

11 June 2023 Sunday

12 June 2023 Monday

13 June 2023 Tuesday
World Environment day 
celebrations - 
Bhoomithrasena Club

14 June 2023 Wednesday

15 June 2023 Thursday ESE Sem I PG

16 June 2023 Friday

17 June 2023 Saturday

18 June 2023 Sunday

19 June 2023 Monday ESE Sem I PG National Reading day News reading competition

20 June 2023 Tuesday

21 June 2023 Wednesday
International Yoga day 
celebration

22 June 2023 Thursday

23 June 2023 Friday
International day against drug 
abuse

24 June 2023 Saturday

25 June 2023 Sunday

26 June 2023 Monday
International day against drug 
abuse

27 June 2023 Tuesday

28 June 2023 Wednesday

29 June 2023 Thursday

30 June 2023 Friday

01 July 2023 Saturday

02 July 2023 Sunday

03 July 2023 Monday ESE Sem I PG

04 July 2023 Tuesday

https://www.christiancollege.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2026/02/WORLD-ENVIRONMENT-DAY.pdf
https://www.christiancollege.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2026/02/felicition-to-university-rank-holders-and-fairwell-party-members.pdf
https://www.christiancollege.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2026/02/felicition-to-university-rank-holders-and-fairwell-party-members.pdf
https://www.christiancollege.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2026/02/world-ocean-day.pdf
https://www.christiancollege.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2026/02/national-reading-day.pdf
https://www.christiancollege.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2026/03/reading-day-19-06-2023.pdf
https://www.christiancollege.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2026/02/International-day-against-drug.pdf
https://www.christiancollege.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2026/02/International-day-against-drug.pdf


05 July 2023 Wednesday
Merit day - Chemistry 
department

06 July 2023 Thursday

07 July 2023 Friday

08 July 2023 Saturday

09 July 2023 Sunday

10 July 2023 Monday
International Seminar - 
Physics

UG - CE - Exam - Sem II & IV

11 July 2023 Tuesday UG - CE - Exam - Sem II & IV

12 July 2023 Wednesday UG - CE - Exam - Sem II & IV

13 July 2023 Thursday

14 July 2023 Friday Awareness program by NSS

15 July 2023 Saturday

16 July 2023 Sunday

17 July 2023 Monday

18 July 2023 Tuesday

19 July 2023 Wednesday

20 July 2023 Thursday Lit-Expo 2023 - English

21 July 2023 Friday

22 July 2023 Saturday

23 July 2023 Sunday

24 July 2023 Monday
Inauguration of Sem I UG 
classes

25 July 2023 Tuesday

26 July 2023 Wednesday

27 July 2023 Thursday
Economics Association 
Inauguration

Special Lecture on life 
beneath our feet

international skill 
development corporation

28 July 2023 Friday

29 July 2023 Saturday

30 July 2023 Sunday

31 July 2023 Monday

01 August 2023 Tuesday ESE Sem IV UG

02 August 2023 Wednesday

03 August 2023 Thursday
Anaemia awareness program 
- Health Club

04 August 2023 Friday ESE Sem IV UG Blood donation - NSS

05 August 2023 Saturday

06 August 2023 Sunday

07 August 2023 Monday ESE Sem IV UG Blood donation camp Poster making competition

08 August 2023 Tuesday

09 August 2023 Wednesday

10 August 2023 Thursday

11 August 2023 Friday ESE Sem IV UG

12 August 2023 Saturday Neendakara harbour visit

https://www.christiancollege.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2026/03/LIt-EXPO-20-07-2023.pdf
https://www.christiancollege.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2026/02/life-beneath-our-feet.pdf
https://www.christiancollege.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2026/02/life-beneath-our-feet.pdf
https://www.christiancollege.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2026/03/international-developement-corporation-27-07-2023-1.pdf
https://www.christiancollege.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2026/03/international-developement-corporation-27-07-2023-1.pdf
https://www.christiancollege.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2026/02/anaemia-screening-and-awareness-campaign.pdf
https://www.christiancollege.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2026/02/anaemia-screening-and-awareness-campaign.pdf
https://www.christiancollege.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2026/02/blood-donation-camp.pdf
https://www.christiancollege.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2026/03/POSTER-COMPETITION-31-07-2023.pdf
https://www.christiancollege.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2026/02/Neendakara-harbour-visit.pdf


13 August 2023 Sunday

14 August 2023 Monday ESE Sem IV UG
Zoology Association 
Inauguration

15 August 2023 Tuesday

16 August 2023 Wednesday ESE Sem IV UG

17 August 2023 Thursday

18 August 2023 Friday ESE Sem IV UG

19 August 2023 Saturday

20 August 2023 Sunday

21 August 2023 Monday ESE Sem IV UG

22 August 2023 Tuesday
English Literary Association 
Inauguration

23 August 2023 Wednesday
Seminar by Economics 
department

Onam celebration

24 August 2023 Thursday
College closed for Onam 
Vacation

25 August 2023 Friday

26 August 2023 Saturday
Alumni meet by English 
department

27 August 2023 Sunday

28 August 2023 Monday

29 August 2023 Tuesday

30 August 2023 Wednesday
Stone laying ceremony of the 
research block

31 August 2023 Thursday

01 September 2023 Friday

02 September 2023 Saturday

03 September 2023 Sunday

04 September 2023 Monday
College reopens after Onam 
vacation

05 September 2023 Tuesday

06 September 2023 Wednesday

07 September 2023 Thursday
Orientation program for Sem I 
English students

08 September 2023 Friday
Bookmark making 
competition

09 September 2023 Saturday

10 September 2023 Sunday

11 September 2023 Monday

12 September 2023 Tuesday

13 September 2023 Wednesday

14 September 2023 Thursday

15 September 2023 Friday

16 September 2023 Saturday fabric painting workshop

https://www.christiancollege.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2026/02/Association-inagraution.pdf
https://www.christiancollege.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2026/02/Association-inagraution.pdf
https://www.christiancollege.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2026/03/English-Literary-Assosiation-22-08-2023.pdf
https://www.christiancollege.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2026/03/English-Literary-Assosiation-22-08-2023.pdf
https://www.christiancollege.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2026/02/onam-celebration.pdf
https://www.christiancollege.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2026/03/ENG-ALUMNI-Meet-26-08-2023.pdf
https://www.christiancollege.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2026/03/ENG-ALUMNI-Meet-26-08-2023.pdf
https://www.christiancollege.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2026/03/orientation-pgm-09-07-2023.pdf
https://www.christiancollege.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2026/03/orientation-pgm-09-07-2023.pdf
https://www.christiancollege.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2026/03/book-mark-making-competition.pdf
https://www.christiancollege.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2026/03/book-mark-making-competition.pdf
https://www.christiancollege.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2026/03/fabric-painting-workshop-16-09-23.pdf


17 September 2023 Sunday
National Ekta Swatchchta 
Mission-NSS

18 September 2023 Monday

19 September 2023 Tuesday

20 September 2023 Wednesday

21 September 2023 Thursday

22 September 2023 Friday

23 September 2023 Saturday

24 September 2023 Sunday

25 September 2023 Monday ESE Sem II UG
Ozone day celebrations - 
Chemistry

26 September 2023 Tuesday

27 September 2023 Wednesday

28 September 2023 Thursday

29 September 2023 Friday ESE Sem II UG
Two days residential program 
for DC III Economics

World Heart day

30 September 2023 Saturday

01 October 2023 Sunday

02 October 2023 Monday
Cleaning program in 
Chengannur municipality - 
NSS & NCC

03 October 2023 Tuesday ESE Sem II UG

04 October 2023 Wednesday Seminar by Science Club

05 October 2023 Thursday ESE Sem II UG Poetry writing competition

06 October 2023 Friday
Space week celebration - 
Physics

07 October 2023 Saturday

08 October 2023 Sunday

09 October 2023 Monday ESE Sem II UG

10 October 2023 Tuesday

11 October 2023 Wednesday ESE Sem II UG

12 October 2023 Thursday

13 October 2023 Friday ESE Sem II UG

14 October 2023 Saturday

15 October 2023 Sunday

16 October 2023 Monday
Seminar: Seminar: Millet- 
Super Food for Super health 
and Food grain Expo Nature Camp - Thattekkad 

BIrd Sanctuary - NSS
17 October 2023 Tuesday

18 October 2023 Wednesday ESE Sem II UG

19 October 2023 Thursday

20 October 2023 Friday ESE Sem II UG

21 October 2023 Saturday

22 October 2023 Sunday

23 October 2023 Monday

https://www.christiancollege.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2026/02/World-heart-day.pdf
https://www.christiancollege.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2026/03/poetry-writting-competition-05-10-2023.pdf
https://www.christiancollege.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2026/02/world-food-day.pdf
https://www.christiancollege.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2026/02/world-food-day.pdf
https://www.christiancollege.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2026/02/world-food-day.pdf


24 October 2023 Tuesday

25 October 2023 Wednesday

26 October 2023 Thursday

27 October 2023 Friday

28 October 2023 Saturday

29 October 2023 Sunday

30 October 2023 Monday

31 October 2023 Tuesday

01 November 2023 Wednesday Kerala Piravi Celebrations
Book release by DC II History 
student Leya Sara George

02 November 2023 Thursday

03 November 2023 Friday

04 November 2023 Saturday Institute visit and workshop

05 November 2023 Sunday

06 November 2023 Monday

07 November 2023 Tuesday

08 November 2023 Wednesday

09 November 2023 Thursday
Wildlife camp at Munnar - 
Bhoomitra Sena club

Nature camp

10 November 2023 Friday ESE Sem II PG

11 November 2023 Saturday

12 November 2023 Sunday

13 November 2023 Monday
Medical camp - Women's club 
and Health club

14 November 2023 Tuesday
Counselling class for students 
- CSA & NSS

15 November 2023 Wednesday

16 November 2023 Thursday

17 November 2023 Friday
National Seminar - History & 
Political Science

18 November 2023 Saturday
Deepavali meet - College 
General Alumni meet

19 November 2023 Sunday

20 November 2023 Monday

21 November 2023 Tuesday

22 November 2023 Wednesday

23 November 2023 Thursday

24 November 2023 Friday College Union Elections

25 November 2023 Saturday

26 November 2023 Sunday

27 November 2023 Monday

28 November 2023 Tuesday ESE PG Sem II
Preparation of Bio-diversity 
register - Botany & Zoology

29 November 2023 Wednesday
Oath taking by newly elected 
College Union members

Euphoria-freshers day Poster making competition

https://www.christiancollege.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2026/02/institution-visit-and-workshop.pdf
https://www.christiancollege.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2026/02/nature-camp.pdf
https://www.christiancollege.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2026/02/freshers-day.pdf
https://www.christiancollege.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2026/03/poster-making-competition-29-11-23.pdf


30 November 2023 Thursday ESE PG Sem II
National environmental 
month-Face painting 
competition

01 December 2023 Friday
Aids day celebration - Red 
Ribbon Club

02 December 2023 Saturday
Science popularisation event - 
Science club & Chemistry

03 December 2023 Sunday

04 December 2023 Monday

05 December 2023 Tuesday ESE PG Sem II

06 December 2023 Wednesday

07 December 2023 Thursday Bio diversity servey

08 December 2023 Friday ESE Sem V UG

09 December 2023 Saturday

10 December 2023 Sunday

11 December 2023 Monday ESE Sem V UG

12 December 2023 Tuesday

13 December 2023 Wednesday ESE Sem V UG

14 December 2023 Thursday
Annual general body meeting 
of PTS

15 December 2023 Friday

16 December 2023 Saturday

17 December 2023 Sunday

18 December 2023 Monday ESE Sem V UG christmas  paraplegic

19 December 2023 Tuesday Freshers day celebrations

20 December 2023 Wednesday ESE Sem V UG
Interdepartment Carol 
competition

outreach programme

21 December 2023 Thursday christmas celebration

22 December 2023 Friday Staff Christmas Celebration 1 week residential camp - NSS

23 December 2023 Saturday

24 December 2023 Sunday

25 December 2023 Monday

26 December 2023 Tuesday

27 December 2023 Wednesday

28 December 2023 Thursday

29 December 2023 Friday

30 December 2023 Saturday

31 December 2023 Sunday

01 January 2024 Monday ESE Sem V UG

02 January 2024 Tuesday

03 January 2024 Wednesday

04 January 2024 Thursday

05 January 2024 Friday

06 January 2024 Saturday

https://www.christiancollege.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2026/02/paint-day.pdf
https://www.christiancollege.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2026/02/paint-day.pdf
https://www.christiancollege.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2026/02/paint-day.pdf
https://www.christiancollege.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2026/02/world-aids-day.pdf
https://www.christiancollege.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2026/02/world-aids-day.pdf
https://www.christiancollege.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2026/02/Bio-diversity-servey.pdf
https://www.christiancollege.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2026/03/Christmas-paraplegics-20-02-2026.pdf
https://www.christiancollege.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2026/02/outreach-programme.pdf
https://www.christiancollege.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2026/02/christmas-celebration.pdf


07 January 2024 Sunday

08 January 2024 Monday ESE Sem V UG

09 January 2024 Tuesday
National Symposium - 
Bhoomitrasena Club

Biological invansion and 
biodiversity

10 January 2024 Wednesday ESE Sem V UG
Short story writing 
competition

11 January 2024 Thursday
Asianet News campus 
Program shooting

Essay writing competition

12 January 2024 Friday Recitation competition

13 January 2024 Saturday

14 January 2024 Sunday

15 January 2024 Monday

16 January 2024 Tuesday

17 January 2024 Wednesday ESE Sem I UG

18 January 2024 Thursday
Meeting for NAAC updation 
and deQ presentation

19 January 2024 Friday ESE Sem I UG

20 January 2024 Saturday

21 January 2024 Sunday

22 January 2024 Monday ESE Sem I UG

23 January 2024 Tuesday

24 January 2024 Wednesday
Inter departmental speech 
competition

25 January 2024 Thursday ESE Sem I UG

26 January 2024 Friday

27 January 2024 Saturday

28 January 2024 Sunday

29 January 2024 Monday ESE Sem I UG
Elements day celebration Day 
1 - Zoology

insight into nitrogen 
dynamics:zoological 
perspectives

30 January 2024 Tuesday Mind first
Elements day celebration Day 
2 - Botany

31 January 2024 Wednesday ESE Sem I UG
Elements day celebration Day 
3 - Chemistry

01 February 2024 Thursday

02 February 2024 Friday ESE Sem I UG
Seminar on Elements week 
celebration

valedictory function

03 February 2024 Saturday

04 February 2024 Sunday

05 February 2024 Monday ESE Sem I UG

06 February 2024 Tuesday UG study tour

07 February 2024 Wednesday ESE Sem I UG
Seminar on Elements week 
celebration

pg study tour

08 February 2024 Thursday

09 February 2024 Friday

https://www.christiancollege.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2026/02/biological-invansion-and-biological-cultural-diversity.pdf
https://www.christiancollege.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2026/02/biological-invansion-and-biological-cultural-diversity.pdf
https://www.christiancollege.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2026/03/Short-story-writting-competition-01-01-2024.pdf
https://www.christiancollege.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2026/03/Short-story-writting-competition-01-01-2024.pdf
https://www.christiancollege.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2026/03/Essay-writtting-competition.pdf
https://www.christiancollege.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2026/03/recitation-competition-12-01-2024.pdf
https://www.christiancollege.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2026/03/Debate-club-Copy.pdf
https://www.christiancollege.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2026/03/Debate-club-Copy.pdf
https://www.christiancollege.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2026/02/insight-into-nitrogen-dynamics.pdf
https://www.christiancollege.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2026/02/insight-into-nitrogen-dynamics.pdf
https://www.christiancollege.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2026/02/insight-into-nitrogen-dynamics.pdf
https://www.christiancollege.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2026/03/red-ribbon-club-Mind-Frist-30-01-2024.pdf
https://www.christiancollege.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2026/03/valedictory-dunction-01-02-2024.pdf
https://www.christiancollege.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2026/02/ug-study-tour.pdf
https://www.christiancollege.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2026/02/pg-study-tour.pdf


10 February 2024 Saturday

11 February 2024 Sunday

12 February 2024 Monday
College Union and Arts Club 
inauguration

13 February 2024 Tuesday

14 February 2024 Wednesday

15 February 2024 Thursday

16 February 2024 Friday ESE Sem I UG

17 February 2024 Saturday Vembanadu Odonate survey

18 February 2024 Sunday

19 February 2024 Monday ESE Sem III UG

20 February 2024 Tuesday Awarness programme

21 February 2024 Wednesday ESE Sem III UG Founder's day celebration
Orientation for teachers 
regarding FYUGP - IQAC

22 February 2024 Thursday
University level training on 
FYUGP for teachers

23 February 2024 Friday ESE Sem III UG

24 February 2024 Saturday

25 February 2024 Sunday

26 February 2024 Monday

27 February 2024 Tuesday

28 February 2024 Wednesday

29 February 2024 Thursday
Proposal discussion on 
autonomy with higher 
education commission

01 March 2024 Friday Arts festival

02 March 2024 Saturday

03 March 2024 Sunday

04 March 2024 Monday

05 March 2024 Tuesday

06 March 2024 Wednesday

07 March 2024 Thursday Career Guidance 2023

08 March 2024 Friday

09 March 2024 Saturday

10 March 2024 Sunday

11 March 2024 Monday

12 March 2024 Tuesday

13 March 2024 Wednesday ESE Sem III UG

14 March 2024 Thursday ESE Sem III PG

15 March 2024 Friday ESE Sem III UG

16 March 2024 Saturday
Marthoma Higher Education 
Commission seminar

17 March 2024 Sunday

18 March 2024 Monday ESE Sem III PG

https://www.christiancollege.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2026/02/vembanad-odonate-survey.pdf
https://www.christiancollege.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2026/03/awareness-pgm-20-02-2024-Copy.pdf
https://www.christiancollege.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2026/02/carrier-guidance-2023.pdf


19 March 2024 Tuesday ESE Sem III PG

20 March 2024 Wednesday ESE Sem III PG

21 March 2024 Thursday ESE Sem III UG
Forest day celebrations - 
Zoology

22 March 2024 Friday ESE Sem III PG

23 March 2024 Saturday

24 March 2024 Sunday

25 March 2024 Monday College day celebrations

26 March 2024 Tuesday ESE Sem III PG
People's Biodiversity Register 
handed over to Puliyoor 
Grama Panchayat

27 March 2024 Wednesday ESE Sem III PG

28 March 2024 Thursday

29 March 2024 Friday

30 March 2024 Saturday

31 March 2024


